
Bb hips:"4m.
|

9. Ona Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help+
ing Hand
10. O Morning melodies10.15 Littl Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
11. 0 Strictly Instrumental
11.39 Miliza Kgrjus and Law-rence Tibbett
12. 0 Close down

Sunday, November 19 |178 22".
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
8.15 ~Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Reserved
11.0 Friendiy Road Service of
Song
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 BBC Programme
2.45" Notable Trials
3. 0 Reserved
4.30 One Man’s Family4.45 Diggers’ session
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7. 0 Comparisons (DudleyWrathall)
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk10.15 Reserved
11. 0 London News

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6, 0, 7.0,8.46 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning ;

9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Child~
ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Melody Round-up
10.30

rs
grok Road Service of

Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.30 .The Diggers’ session
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. London News.2.0 Radio Matinee
3.0 Notable Trials (Richard
Singer)
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News

} 6.30 For the Old Folks7.0 The Charlie McCarthy
Show
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 BBC programme
8.30 Concert Hali of the Air

/

45 Sunday Night Talk
O Light classical musio
-15 Reserved
15 The Bing Crosby Show10.45 Restful melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45.a.m. London News
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. O Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12. 0 Luncheon Request session1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.39 Notable Trials
6. 0 A Talk On Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorne at the Civic TheatreOrgan
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show7.30 Reserved8.0 The Green Parachute
(BBC production),8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. O Light Classical Interlude
98.15 The Living Theatre: Fight
Against Time (last broadcast)
10.15 The Hour of Charm
11. 0 London News

AZB. te
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session
10.30 Melody Roundup
11.30 With the Bandsmen12. O Listeners’ Favourites

47. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Alec
McDowell)
1.15 London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents-
2.30 Notable Trials 4

3. 0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5. Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show
7. O The Charlie McCarthy Show
7.30 Reserved

é

8. 0 Letter from England (BBCees t8. Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: TheEmbers Glow
10.15 The Bing Crosby Show11. 0 London News

2, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright Records8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony9.15 Victor Silvester and His
Musio
9.30 Music Lovers’ Choice10.15 Melody Roundup
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request ses-sion
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
~5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News y

7. 0 The Bob
Hope.
Show.8.0 Deep Sea Treasure (BBC

production) : .
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Living Theatre: TheyWrite for Freedom
10. 0 Close down
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You are glamorous you are
irresistible you have captured
that lasting loveliness which only
Poudre Tokalon can give, the
fascinating facepowdermadewith0the exclusive mousse of cream
formula:

Staysonallday: 3Full range of
glamorous shades: O
0f0
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TokalonAegd
CreationofTokalonLtd:;

AvonHouse, OxfordStreet;London.
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QacitionsThe LONG-LIFE VALVES
OurvitalServicesdependonRadiotrons =
that'$ why civilian requirements have
oftenbeenhard tomeet: If theparticular
valveYouwant isnotobtainable,askyour
Radiotron dealer for an alternative type
of Radiotron
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